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View 1 - Lewiston Road (NYS Rte. 63)

20.-1-67
20.-1-73

20.-1-103
20.-

1-6820.-1
-6920.-1

-7020.-1-72.2

20.-1-72.1

20.-1-71

13.-1-101

13.
-1-

102

13.-1-97.2

13.-1-97.1

13.-
1-9

8

13.-1-99

13.-1-100

20.
-2-

2

20.-2-4.2

20.
-2-

3

20.
-2-

4.1
2

20.-
2-59

20.-2-4.112

20.-
2-6

3

20.-2-64

20.-2-4.113

20.-2-68

13.-
1-90

13.-
1-91

13.-
1-92

13.-
1-93

13.-
1-94

13.-1-87.22

20.-1-1.22

20.-
1-2

20.
-1-3

13.
-1-

87.
12413.-1-87.11

20.-1-1.124

20.
-1-

108
.1

20.
-1-

1.1
25

20.
-1-

123

13.-1-96.1

20.-1-104

ELLICOTT ST

SH
EP

AR
DR

D

ÇB63

CE
DA

RS
T

ELLICOTT STREET RD

W AG PA
RK

DR

View 2 - Ellicott Road (NYS Rte. 63)

9.-1-70

9.-1-1389.-1-137

13.07-1-1

13.
07-

1-1
0

13.
07-

1-9

9.-1-157 9.-1-169
9.-1-1689.-1-163
9.-1-1679.-1-164

9.-1-33.21

9.-1
-17

2

9.-1-171 9.-1-8.112

9.-1-170

9.-1
-86

9.-1
-8.2

9.-1-1669.-1-165

9.-1-71.111

9.-1-74.2

9.-1-140 9.-1-136
9.-1-141

9.-1-139
9.-1-144

9.-1-101.2

9.-1-33.12

9.-1
-9

9.-1-55

9.-1-159.2

9.-1
-15

9.1

9.-1-150 9.-1-152
9.-1-33.22

9.-1-32

9.-1-31
9.-1-1569.-1-151

9.-1-30

9.-1-145 9.-1-146
9.-1-147

9.-1-29

9.-1-1589.-1-154
9.-1-155

13.07-1-8

9.-1-204
9.-1-205

9.-1-206
9.-1-207

9.-1-208
9.-1-209

9.-1-210

9.-1-94 9.-1-87 9.-1-77.12

9.-1-909.-1-97

9.-1-71.2

9.-1-74.121

9.-1-919.-1-98
9.-1-929.-1-99

9.-1-100 9.-1-93
9.-1-1489.-1-101.12

9.-1-77.2

9.-1-889.-1-95
9.-1-899.-1-96

9.-1
-72

9.-1-1609.-1-149

9.-1-71.121

9.-1-8.111

9.-1-161

9.-1-162

9.-1-183
9.-1-182

9.-1-181
9.-1-180
9.-1-179
9.-1-178

9.-1-177
9.-1-176

9.-1-185

9.-1-186

9.-1-187

9.-1
-18

89
.-1-

189

9.-1-190

9.-1-191

9.-1-192

9.-1-193

9.-1
-10

1.1
11

9.-1-153.1
9.-1-153.2

13.
-1-

1.1
1

13.-1-8.121

9.-1-80
9.-1-79 9.-1

-78

9.-1-77.11

9.-1-76

9.-1
-75

13.-
1-3.

2
9.-1

-16
.12

9.-1-16.11

9.-1-16.2

13.-1-5.111

13.-1-5.112 13.-1-5.12
13.-1-5.2

9.-1-17

9.-1-184.1

9.-1-67

9.-1-689.-1-69

9.-1-66.1
9.-1-66.2

9.-1-65
9.-1-64

9.-1-63
9.-1-62

9.-1-56

9.-1-54

9.-1-50
9.-1-49

9.-1-48

9.-1-47
9.-1-46

9.-1-45

9.-1-44
9.-1-43

9.-1-42
9.-1-41

9.-1-40
9.-1-39

9.-1-38
9.-1-37

9.-1-36 9.-1-35

9.-1-34

9.-1-33.11

9.-1-60

9.-1-57

9.-1-539.-1-52
9.-1-59

9.-1-58

9.-1-51

9.-1
-13

.1

9.-1
-13

4

13.-
1-1

0813.-1-3.113.-1-2.11

9.-1
-84

.11
9.-1

-83
9.-1

-82

9.-1-81
9.-1-84.2

9.-1-174

9.-1-194.1

9.-1-85.19.-1-85.2

9.-1-173

9.-1
-10

9.-1-18

9.-1-11

9.-1-199.-1-20

9.-1-12

9.-1-21

9.-1-22

9.-1-23

9.-1-249.-1-25

9.-1-26

9.-1-74.111

CLINTON STREET RD

SUNSET TER

TERRY HILLS DR

ÇB33

ORANGE GRO

VEDRPIN EHO LL OW
DR

COLLEGEVIEW DR

OLD M EA DOW LN

BRIARWOOD TER

REDWOOD

DANA WAY

COLLEGE VIEW
DR

GAS LITE LN

VALLEY VIEW DR

SHADY LN

CRYSTAL LN

PRES
TIG

E XING FO
RE

ST
ED

GE
DR

VIO
LE

T L
N OV

ER

LOOK DR

ST
RIN

GH
AM

 D
R
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TOWN OF BATAVIA
OFFICIAL ZONING MAP

Date Adopted: June 22, 2016

Key to Features
Zoning District

Agricultural - Residential (Ch. 235-25)
Residential (Ch. 235-26)
Hamlet Residential (Ch. 235-26A)
Commercial (Ch. 235-27)
Hamlet Commercial (Ch. 235-27A)
Industrial (Ch. 235-28)
Industrial Park (Ch. 235-29)
Planned Business Development (Ch. 235-31A)
Planned Unit Development (Ch. 235-31)
Mobile Home Park (Ch. 235-63)
 
Wellhead Protection Overlay (Ch. 235-32)
Flood Plain Overlay (Ch. 112)
2015 Tax Parcels
Genesee County Smart Growth Areas

Road Jurisdiction
Interstate Highway
State Routes
County Highway
Town Road
Local Roadway
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Notes: 
Mapping generated using ArcMap GIS 10.3 software.
Digital tax parcel boundaries are maintained by Genesee
County Office of Real Property Tax Services. Those displayed 
represent boundaries on file as of 6/30/2016. These boundaries
are subject to change.
Floodplain data obtained from the Federal Emergency 
Management Agency Q3 Flood Data released 9/1996. All floodplain
determinations are to be conducted by the Town Building Inspector 
acting as the local administrator, or as defined by local ordinance.
The Flood Hazard Areas depicted are a general guideline.
Wellhead Protection Area and Local Zoning boundaries generated 
by Genesee County Planning Department.


